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lan Evans Gray

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lan Evans Gray
Postcode DE1 3RA

Date of birth July 1958

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ARGUS DISCOVERY LIMITED
PRIDE OF DERBY LIMITED
GRANDARRIVE PROPERTY LIMITED
FUNQARS LIMITED
DATACABLES.NET LIMITED
ARGUS COMPANY FORMATION
LIMITED

EAR TO EAR COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

HEADING UPWARDS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05070850
05413580
05413151
04156979
03943425
03397786

03016575

03473255

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Honours
Number 906405020
Address
Derby
Derbyshire
Nationality British

03/01/2007

29/11/2004
09/03/2000
06/05/1999

28/11/1997

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date

906405020

112 Mansfield Road

Position

Position
Director

05/04/2005 05/04/2005 Director
04/04/2005 05/04/2005 Director

Director
Director
Director

06/05/1999 06/05/1997 Director

Director



